
Name eMail
Allan Ruda amr6362@aol.com
Al Siano alsiano@gmail.com
Antionette Caporaso Savi Anncap4@aol.com
Barbara Mallard Hegeman heggie930@comcast.net
Barbara Oberle Yanoschak byano97@outlook.com
Barry Becker bb457@aol.com
Barry Bendar bbendar@msn.com
Bill and Linda OMara lomara1123@yahoo.com
Bob Carrdine dmcarr11@comcast.net
Carmen Traxler carmen.traxler@gmail.com
Cathy Stover Dwyer cdwyer325@yahoo.com
Drew Poyner drewpoyner@yahoo.com 
Kathy Isaksen katcanrn@aol.com
Christine Gorrell cvgorrell@yahoo.com
Clifford White cowhite57@gmail.com
Dana Brach danalynnb4@gmail.com
Daniel Wojcik djw@genjerdan.com 
Dave Zarella davezarella@gmail.com
Deborah Senato Nickleson debnicho5@gmail.com
Deborah Pulero Sivret mimisgrand8@gmail.com
Debra Scriffignano Gilmour dcg1957@aol.com
Denise Jacocks Mitchell hailey31957@gmail.com
Dennis Fowler dennis.fowler@gmail.com
Diane Harwood dharwood@gmail.com
Dan and Diane Kutschman Dkutschman@gmail.com
Donna Grewe Cuming fraidycats@aol.com
Mike and Doreen Holland holland_doreen@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Berger Colgan Lbc07213@gmail.com
Elizabeth Lazur-Worsham ejworsham@aol.com
Faith Boschmann faith8120@gmail.com
Frank Wavrecan fwavre@optonline.net
George Irwin gmirwin.553@verizon.net
Geraldine Williamson Mahoney gmahoney14@comcast.net
James Connell jamesjusjim@gmail.com
James Connelly 357ketchup@gmail.com
James DellaFave jamesdellafave@gmail.com
James Hopkins ahopkins@comcast.net
Joan McGrath Minnuies Princess51457@gmail.com
John DeMatteo John.dematteo3@gmail.com
John Havens havens610@gmail.com
John Krahnert jkrahnertmd@gmail.com
John McClosky mccloskey07718@comcast.net
John Sottilare jpsottila@gmail.com



Joy Carpenter Van Pelt joy_vanpelt@yahoo.com
Judi Freysinger Clark allanandme@gmail.com
Judith Ross Rosenberg 56ross@optonline.net
Russell and Julie Eia Julie_eia@ymail.com
Julie Sorrentino Vanderbilt julievanderbilt@gmail.com
Karen Walsch Edwards Rollernurse28@verizon.net
Karen and Jeff Erbig kerbig7@gmail.com
Karen Klein karenpklein@gmail.com
Karen Palaia Karenjp@ptd.net
Karyn Conti Rea kcrea10@aol.com
Kathi DeWell Gallaway 2katgallaway@comcast.net
Kay Golden luvgolden@aol.com
Laura Andrews Jacobus laura.j.v@venmo.com
Lauren Starret  Salani lasalani@aol.com
Linda Bischoff-Ecker eckere007@aol.com
Linda Thompson Hockin Lindahockin@hotmail.com
Lindsey Morris Ljmins56@gmail.com
Lisa Gluck lgluckster@gmail.com
Lori Kislin discodiva41@gmail.com
Lori Young Murray loriem928@gmail.com
lorri Udell lk1657@gmail.com
Margaret OShaughnessy meotrwshop@gmail.com
mark johnson m.johnson@jaydeetrucking.com
Mary Ellen Carasota Corcoran imarye@aol.com
Mary Scott McCauley mmccauley0831@gmail.com
Jeff and Maureen Kaltenbach scrumit@aol.com
Tim and Maureen Sodon maureensodon@gmail.com
Michael Coffey Michaelpco@aol.com
Michael Holland mholland102@gmail.com
Michael McBride mcbridemgm@aol.com
Michael Ramalho and Gail Washburn mar42@cornell.edu
Michelle Aquilla Izzo saint1385@gmail.com
Mike Field gusnite@gmail.com
Patricia Amstrong Beirne kpbeirne@verizon.net
Patricia Gorski pngo28@hotmail.com
PatriciaHarnachar LaPietra arteipal@aol.com
Patricia Diadato Munson patmuns@comcast.net
Patti Brennen Thomas pattithomas.jo@gmail.com
Paul Aszman Aszmanpaul269@gmail.com
Peter Cabrera Jr petercabreraj@att.net
Regina Staehle Hotch123@aol.com
Richard Candito rcanditosr@gmail.com
Robert B Thompson bobthompson45@hotmail.com
Robert Schwarz bcschwarz@verizon.net



Robin Guimaraes Robinkg1957@gmail.com
Scott McKinley scottmmck5@aol.com
Sherree Zemalkowski Patterson sherree.patterson@verizon.net
Stephanie Scotti Ross schleper247@comcast.net
Susan Billerbeck Whalen susanwhalen79@gmail.com
Bob Trewhella Tamara Snopek xavia65@gmail.com
Thomas Keyes keymaster3981@msn.com
Timothy Coyle tj.coyle14@gmail.com
Vincent Butka butkav@comcast.net
Walter Bluhm Wallybluhm4@gmail.com
William Lingsch blingsch@bellsouth.net
William Roberts broberts7551@gmail.com
William Tipton bill.tipton@rmsroof.com


